
Sagarmala Development Company Limited 

List of Legal Advisors empanelled with Sagarmala Development Company Limited 

S. 
No 

Name of the Firm and Address Contact Person and Contact Details 

1 

M/s Zeus Law Associates 
Address:- 2, Palam Marg, Vasant Vihar, New Delhi 
- 110057 

Contact Person: Jayshree Naveen Chandra 
Contact Number: 011-4173 3090 
Email: zeus@zeus.firm.in  
jayshree.chandra@zeus.firm.in  

2 

M/s H S Advocates 
Address:- 81/1, Adchini Sri Aurbindo Marg, New 
Delhi 

Contact Person: V P Jaymon 
Contact Number: 011-66387099 
Email: mail@hsalegal.com  

3 

M/s P K A Advocates 
Address:- A-148, Second Floor, Defence Colony, 
New Delhi – 110024 

Contact Person: Vibhor Vardhan 
Contact Number: 011-4656 2525/ 2727 
Email: vibhor.verdhan@pka.co.in 
pkadelhi@pka.co.in  

4 

M/s Link Legal India Law Services 
Address:- Thapar House, Central Wing, First Floor, 
124 Janpath, New Delhi - 110 001 

Contact Person: Anupam Sarda 
Contact Number: +91 114651 100029   
Email: linklegal@linklegal.in  

5 

M/s Legasis Partners (Advocates & Solicitors) 
Address:- Flat No.7, Top Floor, 12 Central Lane, 
Bengali Market, New Delhi – 110001 

Contact Person: Jyoti Shekhar 
Contact Number: 011 4512 2933 
Email: jyoti.s@legasispartners.in  

6 

M/s D S K Legal, Advocates & Solicitors 
Address:- 1203, One India Bulls Center, Tower-2, 
Floor-12 B, 841, Senapati Bapat Marg, Elphinstin 
Road, Mumbai 400013, India 

Contact Person: Ajay Shaw 
Contact Number: 02266588082 
Email:ajay.shaw@dsklegal.com  

7 

M/s Trilegal 
Address:- B-3, Saket, New Delhi 

Contact Person:  Arpita Chanana 
Contact Number: 9205591345 
Email: arpita.chanana@trilegal.com    

8 

M/s Cyril Amarchand Mangaldas Advocates & 
Solicitors 
Address:- 4th Floor, Prius Platinum D-3, District 
Center, Saket, New Delhi 

Contact Person: Rishi Anand 
Contact Number: 01166229009 
Email: rishi.anand@cyrilshroff.com  

9 

M/s aXYKno Capital Services Pvt. Limited 
Address:- Level 3, Leela Vista Building, Bajaj Nagar 
Square, WHC Road, Nagpur 

Contact Person: Mittal Jain 
Contact Number: 9096035966 
Email: mittal@axykno.com  and 
tenders@axykno.com  

10 
M/s Singhania & Partners LLP. 
Address:- P-24, Green Park Extension, New Delhi - 
110 016 

Contact Person: Mr. Deepak Rao  
Contact Number: 011-4747 1414 
Email: dipak@singhania.in   
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